
Happy Family Sign Time 
Class Schedule 

 

Day Date Time Series Class  Status 

Monday Sept. 29 
10am n/a Free Intro Open 
7pm n/a Free Intro Open 

Wednesday Oct. 1 
10am Red Mealtime 1 Open 
7pm Red Mealtime 1 Open 

Friday 
Oct. 3 10am Red Mealtime 1 Open 

7pm Red Mealtime 1 Open 

Monday Oct. 6 
10am n/a Free Intro Open 
7pm n/a Free Intro Open 

Wednesday Oct. 8 
10am Red Mealtime 2 Open 
7pm Red Mealtime 2 Open 

Friday Oct. 10 
10am Red Mealtime 2 Open 
7pm Red Mealtime 2 Open 

Monday Oct. 6 
10am n/a Free Intro Open 
7pm n/a Free Intro Open 

Wednesday Oct. 8 
10am Red Colors Open 
7pm Red Colors Open 

Friday Oct. 10 10am Red Colors Open 



Day Date Time Series Class  Status 
7pm Red Colors Open 

Monday Oct. 13 10am n/a Free Intro Open 
7pm n/a Free Intro Open 

Wednesday Oct. 15 10am Red Things That Go Open 
7pm Red Things That Go Open 

Friday Oct. 17 10am Red Things That Go Open 
7pm Red Things That Go Open 

Monday Oct. 20 10am n/a Free Intro Open 
7pm n/a Free Intro Open 

Wednesday Oct. 22 10am Red Baby Animals Open 
7pm Red Baby Animals Open 

Friday Oct. 24 10am Red Baby Animals Open 
7pm Red Baby Animals Open 

Monday Oct. 27 10am n/a Free Intro Open 
7pm n/a Free Intro Open 

Wednesday Oct. 29 10am Red Feelings & Emotions Open 
7pm Red Feelings & Emotions Open 

Friday Oct. 31 10am Red Feelings & Emotions Open 
7pm Red Feelings & Emotions Open 

 

 


